8.1 Electric pumps and control units
Table of Contents Page
Electric pump EP-1 without control unit 8.1.2
Electric pump EP-1 with integrated control unit BEKA-troniX1 with bayonet connector 8.1.3
Integrated control unit BEKA-troniX1 for installation into the electric pump EP-1 and OC-1 8.1.4
Integrated control unit S-EP 4 for installation into the electric pump EP-1 and OC-1 8.1.5
Electric pump EP-1 with integrated control unit EP-tronic with bayonet connector 8.1.6
Integrated control unit EP-tronic for installation into the electric pump EP-1 and OC-1 8.1.7

!
Electric Pump EP-1
Order Key:
2152 . XX . XX . XX . 000Construction type
Special variants: 028 = Pump elements with microswitch
257 = Pump elements with malfunction
indicator and grease repatriation
Special variants 000
Pump elements
without
PE-60
PE-120
PE-120 V
PE-170
Outlet No
1 2 3
0 0 0
1 1 1
2 2 2
3 3 3
4 4 4
Fig.
000

!
EP-1 with integrated Control Unit BEKA-troniX1
Order Key with integrated Control Unit BEKA-troniX1:
Construction type 2175 . 3 . 1 .E . 0 . 1 . 2 . 1 . 000
Parameter Cycle duration
Pump revolutions
I
II
III
Lubrication time
1 to 16 min.
2 to 32 min.
2 to 32 sec.
I 1 to 16
II 10 to 160
III 170 to 320
0.5 to 8 h
1
2
3
7
8
9
2 to 32 min.
A
B
C
G
H
I
2 to 32 h
J
K

!
Central Lubrication Pump Pico
Order Key for Electric Pump PICO
without Controller,
with integrated Control Unit PICO S-EP 4, PICO-tronic T1 or PICO-T2
with Bayonet Connector
Order-No. 2185 . X . X . X . X . X . XXXX
Note: Pump elements PE-5 up to PE-50
must be ordered separately!
Pump
elements
PE-120F
PE-120FV
PE-120F +
PE-120FV
PE-120F +
PE-120FV
Outlet-No.
0
without
X
1
4
X
4
2
5
X
X
10
3
6
7
8
4+10
Container size
Number
1.2 kg
1
Motor voltage
Number
12 V
3
24 V
4
with Bayonet Connector
without 0
PICO S-EP 4
I
Lubrication time range
II
1 min. up to 16 min.
2 min. up to 32 min.
0.5 h up to 8 h
Z
Cycle time range
T
III
II
I
2 sec. up to 32 sec.
2 min. up to 32 min.
1 min. up to 16 min.
3
2
1
0.5 h up to 8 h
C
B
A
2 min. up to 32 min.
L
K